Meeting Meyrin Natation

Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 13
08.03.2026 - 14:00

Dames, 400m Libre

100 ans et moins

Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2 HANNA, Marion
3 MARQUEZ MARTINS, Beatriz
4 HARVEY, Eloise

Série 2de 5

2 DELAVY, Iris
3 MABILLARD, Eleonore
4 UDRISARD, Elisa

Série3de 5

1 EVERSDEN, Emilia
2 MADI, Lina

3 KNEZEVIC, Ema

4 GARCIN, Justine

5 SARNIN, Celeste

Série4de 5

1 KALCIC, Jade

2 WOJCIK, Julia

3 FRANCO DE ASSIS, Lais
4 GRICHTING, Lizzy

5 VASQUEZ, Anna

Série5de 5

1 GKOUVATSOU, Mariléna

2 NESKOVIC, Nora

3 TORRUBIA BAEZA, Carlota

4 VAN ERVEN DORENS, Victoria
5 DIETRICH, Annabel

AN

16
15
12

15
15
15

15
16
11
15
16

12
14
13
15
15

13
12
12
13
13

Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation

Nyon

Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation

Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation
Nyon

Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation

Nyon

Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation

Lancy Natation

Meyrin-Natation

Nyon
Nyon
Lancy Natation
Nyon
Nyon

2585

8:04.50
7:41.81
7:56.80

7:19.88
7:00.00
6:58.52
7:00.00
7:00.00

6:51.77
6:44.55
6:32.48
6:40.18
6:50.56

6:30.00
6:00.00
5:34.35
5:40.00
6:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Meyrin Natation

08.03.2026 11:35 - Page 1



