

Meeting Meyrin Natation  
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 13  
08.03.2026 - 14:00

Dames, 400m Libre

100 ans et moins  
Liste des séries

AN

Série 1 de 5

2 HANNA, Marion	16	Meyrin-Natation	NT
3 MARQUEZ MARTINS, Beatriz	15	Meyrin-Natation	NT
4 HARVEY, Eloise	12	Nyon	NT

Série 2 de 5

2 DELAVY, Iris	15	Lancy Natation	8:04.50
3 MABILLARD, Eleonore	15	Lancy Natation	7:41.81
4 UDRISARD, Elisa	15	Lancy Natation	7:56.80

Série 3 de 5

1 EVERSDEN, Emilia	15	Lancy Natation	7:19.88
2 MADI, Lina	16	Lancy Natation	7:00.00
3 KNEZEVIC, Ema	11	Nyon	6:58.52
4 GARCIN, Justine	15	Lancy Natation	7:00.00
5 SARNIN, Celeste	16	Lancy Natation	7:00.00

Série 4 de 5

1 KALCIC, Jade	12	Nyon	6:51.77
2 WOJCIK, Julia	14	Meyrin-Natation	6:44.55
3 FRANCO DE ASSIS, Laïs	13	Meyrin-Natation	6:32.48
4 GRICHTING, Lizzy	15	Lancy Natation	6:40.18
5 VASQUEZ, Anna	15	Meyrin-Natation	6:50.56

Série 5 de 5

1 GKOUVATSOU, Mariléna	13	Nyon	6:30.00
2 NESKOVIC, Nora	12	Nyon	6:00.00
3 TORRUBIA BAEZA, Carlota	12	Lancy Natation	5:34.35
4 VAN ERVEN DORENS, Victoria	13	Nyon	5:40.00
5 DIETRICH, Annabel	13	Nyon	6:30.00